PROJECT TYPE
PROJECT NAME
SPS-0073
A
BLE - WH12 - GV -
B
Order Example:   BLE  -  WH12  -  GV  -  FLEX24  -  HSC  -  E26
E26 200 Watt Max
GU24 24 Bi-Pin, 23 Watt Max
- HSC -
A - FLEX TUBE B - LIGHT SOURCE
FLEX18 18” Flex Tube
FLEX12 12” Flex Tube
FLEX24 24” Flex Tube
FLEX30 30” Flex Tube
FLEX36 36” Flex Tube
6.3”
4.4”
VARIES
8.5”
12”
IMPORTANT:
DIMENSIONAL DRAWING
All published luminaire photometric testing is performed to IESNA LM-79-08 standards by a NVLAP accredited laboratory. Data
is considered to be representative of the configurations shown, within the tolerances allowed by Lighting Facts. To obtain an
IES file specific to your project, please contact our manufacturing facility or a sales representative.
LIGHT SOURCE
COMPACT FLOURESCENT (GU24 CFL)
INCANDESCENT (MED E26)
OPTION WATTAGE CRI VOLTAGE
E26 200W Max 3000* 100* 120 VAC
GU24 23W Max 1600* 75* 120 VAC
DIMMING
Bulb Dependant
Bulb Dependant
LUMENS
*Avg. value, actual value
dependent on bulb used
FLEX42 42” Flex Tube
FLEX48 48” Flex Tube
INDUSTRIAL TANKER WAREHOUSE PENDANT
BARN LIGHT PENDANT FAMILY
Max Weight: 10.0 lbs
REV 08.03.18